
April 
May 
June 

2016 
2016 
2016 

Total 4th Quarter 
Average per month 

April 
May 
June 

2016 
2016 
2016 

Total 4th Quarter 
Average per month 

Counties covered 

New establishment 

Assistant funeral director 

c:\4t11qrtl6 

FUNERAL HOME INSPECTOR'S REPORT 
FOURTH QUARTER FY 2016 

Miles Driven 

Inspections 

Counties 

Establishment 

Violations 

License Not Displayed 

July I, 2016 

1,826 
2,406 
2,494 
6,726 
2,242 

50 
53 

_QJ. 
166 
55 

63 

Fr ncis . Mills, Funeral Home/ rematory Inspector 
Kansas State Board of Mm1uary At1s 


