FUNERAL HOME INSPECTOR'S REPORT **FOURTH QUARTER FY 2016**

Miles Driven

April May June Total 4th Qua Average per n			1,826 2,406 <u>2,494</u> 6,726 2,242
		<u>Inspections</u>	
April May June Total 4th Qual Average per n			50 53 <u>63</u> 166 55
Counties covered		<u>Counties</u>	63
		<u>Establishment</u>	
New establishment			i
		<u>Violations</u>	
		License Not Displayed	
Assistant funeral director			1

Respectfully submitted,

Francis F. Mills, Funeral Home/Crematory Inspector Kansas State Board of Mortuary Arts